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TEACHING STRUGGLING LEARNERS AT HOME:  

RESOURCE LIST PART 1  

Krisa Winn- HSLDA Special Needs Consultant   

 
Alternative Funding Ideas-  

 United Health Care Children’s Foundation www.uhccf.org  
 HSLDA Compassion- www.homeschoolfoundation.org  
 National Autism Association - http://nationalautismassociation.org/family-

support/programs/naas-give-a-voice-program/  
 Autism Care and Treatment - https://www.act-today.org/apply-for-grant/  
 Administration for Children and Families Grants – 

http://www.federalgrants.com/Agency/Administration-for-Children-and-Families.html  
 Astra Zeneca – https://www.astrazeneca-us.com/medicines/Affordability.html  
 Bright Steps Forward –www.brightstepsforward.org   
 Different Needz Foundation – www.differentneedzfoundation.org  
 Easter Seals –http://www.easterseals.com   
 Federal Grant Wire –www.federalgrantswire.com/children-federal-grants.html   
 Kiddie Pool –www.adaptivemall.com/kiddiepool1.html  
 Kya’s Krusade –http://www.kyaskrusade.org/info/programs-and-services/financialassistance-

program/  
 Morgan Project –www.themorganproject.org  
 Parker’s Purpose –http://parkerspurpose.net/  
 CPFamilyNetwork- http://cpfamilynetwork.org/  
 Quota Club –http://www.quota.org/  
 Sertoma (Service to Mankind) –http://www.sertoma.org/  
 Small Steps in Speech – http://www.smallstepsinspeech.org 

Learning Styles Resources- 
 www.cathyduffyreviews.com and her book, Christian Home Educator’s Manual  
 Cynthia Tobias’ books   
 HSLDA Early Years website http://www.hslda.org/earlyyears/Resources.asp#Style  

Bodily/Kinesthetic Resources-  
 “Making Words” series by Patricia Cunningham 

Multisensory and Multiple Intelligences Geared Curriculum- 
 Math U See- www.mathusee.com  
 Touch Math- www.touchmath.com  
 Shiller Math- www.shillermath.com  
 Right Start- www.rightstartmath.com  
 Hands On Equations- www.borenson.com  
 KONOS- www.konos.com  
 The Weaver, through Alpha Omega www.aophomeschooling.com  
 Illuminations- www.brightideaspress.com  
 My Father’s World- www.mfwbooks.com  
 Five In a Row/Before and Beyond Five in a Row- www.fiveinarow.com 
 www.dianawaring.com History curriculum  
 God’s Wondrous Machine Series by Dr. Lainna Callentine (New Leaf Publishing) 

 
Recommended Vendors and Carriers of Special Needs Curricula and Materials 

•    Woodbine Hose, www.woodbinehouse.com 
•    www.primaryconcepts.com (K-3) 



     

Copyright 2019 HSLDA     

•    www.difflearn.com 
•    www.rempub.com 
•    www.attainmentcompany.com 
•    www.proedinc.com 
•    www.highnoonbooks.com 

Reading Resources- 
 http://www.hslda.org/strugglinglearner/sn_articles.asp  
 www.Don-Johnston.com  
 www.Mayer-Johnson.com – boardmaker software  
 “Hitchhiking Through Aspergers” by Lise Pyle 
 Dianne Craft’s reading materials with Merrill Readers www.rainbowresource.com 
 Recipe for Reading available at EPS School Specialty and other retailers 
 International Dyslexia Association www.interdys.org   
 Timothy Rasinski, www.timrasinski.com 
 Reading Rockets, www.readingrockets.org 
 Literacy Connections www.literacyconnections.com  
 Sight Word/Whole Word Programs Include:  

o Reading Milestones  
o Teaching Reading to Children with Down Syndrome 
o Edmark Reading Program 
o Love And Learning  
o At Last A Reading Method for Every Child by Mary Pecci 

Reading Intervention Programs 
 Tracey Tutor  www.traceytutor.com  
 The Struggling Reader www.TheStrugglingReader.com  
 All About Reading All About Spelling www.allaboutlearning.com 
 Susan Barton Program www.brightsolutions.us 
 Lindamood/Bell Centers www.lindamoodbell.com  
 Online options- www.lexercise.com and www.dynaread.com 
 Reading Horizons at Home https://athome.readinghorizons.com/  

Math Resources- 
• Teaching Textbooks- www.teachingtextbooks.com 
• Fun Way Math Attack Math, Key To Series, and Pace Maker Series  
• On Cloud Nine by Lindamood Bell (intervention kit and manual) available at Gander Publishing 
• Dianne Craft’s Right Brain Math Facts www.diannecraft.org 
• Trigger Memory System 
• Hands On Equations 
• Life of Fred math 
• LoneStarLearning.com, math concept/vocabulary cards; watch their demonstration video! 

 


